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EVENT 1 Female 100m Butterfly               
08/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Riley WEBER 10 Corby   1:32.74        42.09 
2. Amber MUIR 10 Rushden   1:34.85        44.43 
3. Kaylyn PRIOR 10 Nene Valley   2:00.81        53.92 
4. Maia SAVAGE 10 Rushden   2:03.51        53.01 
5. Victoria KOMOROWSKA 10 Corby   2:11.24        55.58 
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Phillippa CUTMORE 12 Corby   1:15.84        34.88 
2. Elisa GIRAUD 12 Corby   1:17.66        37.23 
3. Martha BLAKE 12 Corby   1:29.38        40.21 
4. Olive COPPA 12 Corby   1:36.84        43.89 
5. Bella GIPSON 11 Corby   1:40.03        46.45 
6. Lucy BOLTON 12 Rushden   1:44.38        46.97 
7. Ellie SMITH 12 Corby   1:48.06        50.93 
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Ella NEWTON 14 Corby   1:13.61        34.35 
2. Melande BADENHORST 13 Corby   1:19.40        36.81 
3. Faye EYTON-JONES 14 Corby   1:20.25        35.37 
4. Islay-Mae UNDERWOOD 13 Rushden   1:21.07        36.05 
5. Ava SINCLAIR 13 Corby   1:23.37        38.41 
6. Isobelle FROW 13 Corby   1:23.91        38.24 
7. Georgia PARKER 13 Corby   1:24.77        40.29 
8. Jasmine REYNOLDS 14 Nene Valley   1:26.03        41.52 
9. Evelyn COPPA 14 Corby   1:32.72        42.30 
10. Esmee BROWNE 13 Rushden   1:33.72        43.12 
11. Amelie TANNER 13 Corby   1:37.84        44.96 
12. Alexandra SOLTOIANU 13 Corby   1:38.23        47.30 
13. Nika BUHHAROVA 14 Corby   1:40.67        45.95 
14. Saxon SWANN 13 Corby   1:45.05        47.69 
15. Iga SALAMON 13 Corby   1:45.39     - 
16. Codie LOWE 13 Corby   1:53.34        49.14 
  Marcie BLACKFORD 14 Corby  DNC      
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Grace WINGHAM 16 Corby   1:09.89        32.14 
2. Rowan WHITE 15 Rushden   1:10.70        34.02 
3. Beau CUNNINGHAM 15 Corby   1:13.70        33.99 
4. Milana MISUROVA 15 Rushden   1:21.11        38.68 
5. Georgia SMITH 15 Corby   1:23.65        38.81 
6. Isabelle TANNER 15 Corby   1:24.07        38.67 
7. Iona SMITH 16 Nene Valley   1:35.87        42.96 
  Alexa PARKER 15 Corby  DNC      
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Grace WINGHAM 16 Corby   1:09.89        32.14 
2. Rowan WHITE 15 Rushden   1:10.70        34.02 
3. Ella NEWTON 14 Corby   1:13.61        34.35 
4. Beau CUNNINGHAM 15 Corby   1:13.70        33.99 
5. Phillippa CUTMORE 12 Corby   1:15.84        34.88 
6. Elisa GIRAUD 12 Corby   1:17.66        37.23 
7. Melande BADENHORST 13 Corby   1:19.40        36.81 
8. Faye EYTON-JONES 14 Corby   1:20.25        35.37 
9. Islay-Mae UNDERWOOD 13 Rushden   1:21.07        36.05 
10. Milana MISUROVA 15 Rushden   1:21.11        38.68 
11. Ava SINCLAIR 13 Corby   1:23.37        38.41 
12. Georgia SMITH 15 Corby   1:23.65        38.81 
13. Isobelle FROW 13 Corby   1:23.91        38.24 
14. Isabelle TANNER 15 Corby   1:24.07        38.67 
15. Georgia PARKER 13 Corby   1:24.77        40.29 
16. Jasmine REYNOLDS 14 Nene Valley   1:26.03        41.52 
17. Martha BLAKE 12 Corby   1:29.38        40.21 
18. Evelyn COPPA 14 Corby   1:32.72        42.30 
19. Riley WEBER 10 Corby   1:32.74        42.09 
20. Esmee BROWNE 13 Rushden   1:33.72        43.12 
21. Amber MUIR 10 Rushden   1:34.85        44.43 
22. Iona SMITH 16 Nene Valley   1:35.87        42.96 
23. Olive COPPA 12 Corby   1:36.84        43.89 
24. Amelie TANNER 13 Corby   1:37.84        44.96 
25. Alexandra SOLTOIANU 13 Corby   1:38.23        47.30 
26. Bella GIPSON 11 Corby   1:40.03        46.45 
27. Nika BUHHAROVA 14 Corby   1:40.67        45.95 
28. Lucy BOLTON 12 Rushden   1:44.38        46.97 
29. Saxon SWANN 13 Corby   1:45.05        47.69 
30. Iga SALAMON 13 Corby   1:45.39     - 
31. Ellie SMITH 12 Corby   1:48.06        50.93 
32. Codie LOWE 13 Corby   1:53.34        49.14 
33. Kaylyn PRIOR 10 Nene Valley   2:00.81        53.92 
34. Maia SAVAGE 10 Rushden   2:03.51        53.01 
35. Victoria KOMOROWSKA 10 Corby   2:11.24        55.58 
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  Marcie BLACKFORD 14 Corby  DNC      
  Alexa PARKER 15 Corby  DNC      

EVENT 2 Open/Male 100m Butterfly            
08/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Oscar PAWLOWSKI 9 Corby   1:41.20        48.05 
2. Michal KOCHANOWICZ 10 Corby   1:41.82        45.17 
3. Oliver TRENWITH 10 Corby   1:44.60        47.21 
4. Oscar CUTMORE 10 Corby   1:53.13        47.77 
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Aiden HORNE 12 Corby   1:17.54        37.13 
2. Sui Chun YIP 12 Corby   1:34.56        42.28 
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Finley EMERY 14 Rushden   1:11.84        32.86 
2. Ollie DOVEY 14 Corby   1:15.08        35.64 
3. Benjamin DAVIES 14 Corby   1:18.46        35.91 
4. Daniel MUSTATA 13 Corby   1:18.90        37.16 
5. Wojciech WALACH 13 Corby   1:22.16        35.64 
6. Eric BUTANS 13 Corby   1:28.01        40.37 
7. Vanja JOVANOVIC 13 Corby   1:36.09        39.56 
8. Jamie MASON 14 Corby   1:37.26        42.68 
  Finley STEVENSON 13 Corby  DQ SA           
  Benjamin WHITE 13 Rushden  DQ ST           
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Ethan SOPPETT-MOSS 15 Corby     58.73        28.19 
2. Aryan NATH 15 Corby   1:10.93        33.58 
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Louis MITCHELL 23 Corby     58.45        27.51 
2. Adam FRAZER 17 Rushden   1:03.40        28.74 
3. James PLENDERLEITH 17 Corby   1:07.09        30.88 
4. Lewis REYNOLDS 17 Nene Valley   1:08.85        30.75 
5. Tyler HOLLYMAN 17 Corby   1:09.42        32.37 
6. Elliott BARKER 17 Nene Valley   1:11.69        30.16 
7. Joseph GREAVES 17 Corby   1:13.28        32.36 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Louis MITCHELL 23 Corby     58.45        27.51 
2. Ethan SOPPETT-MOSS 15 Corby     58.73        28.19 
3. Adam FRAZER 17 Rushden   1:03.40        28.74 
4. James PLENDERLEITH 17 Corby   1:07.09        30.88 
5. Lewis REYNOLDS 17 Nene Valley   1:08.85        30.75 
6. Tyler HOLLYMAN 17 Corby   1:09.42        32.37 
7. Aryan NATH 15 Corby   1:10.93        33.58 
8. Elliott BARKER 17 Nene Valley   1:11.69        30.16 
9. Finley EMERY 14 Rushden   1:11.84        32.86 
10. Joseph GREAVES 17 Corby   1:13.28        32.36 
11. Ollie DOVEY 14 Corby   1:15.08        35.64 
12. Aiden HORNE 12 Corby   1:17.54        37.13 
13. Benjamin DAVIES 14 Corby   1:18.46        35.91 
14. Daniel MUSTATA 13 Corby   1:18.90        37.16 
15. Wojciech WALACH 13 Corby   1:22.16        35.64 
16. Eric BUTANS 13 Corby   1:28.01        40.37 
17. Sui Chun YIP 12 Corby   1:34.56        42.28 
18. Vanja JOVANOVIC 13 Corby   1:36.09        39.56 
19. Jamie MASON 14 Corby   1:37.26        42.68 
20. Oscar PAWLOWSKI 9 Corby   1:41.20        48.05 
21. Michal KOCHANOWICZ 10 Corby   1:41.82        45.17 
22. Oliver TRENWITH 10 Corby   1:44.60        47.21 
23. Oscar CUTMORE 10 Corby   1:53.13        47.77 
  Finley STEVENSON 13 Corby  DQ SA           
  Benjamin WHITE 13 Rushden  DQ ST           

EVENT 3 Female 100m Backstroke              
08/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Riley WEBER 10 Corby   1:28.29        42.86 
2. Amber MUIR 10 Rushden   1:32.57        45.39 
3. Vanessa MEGER 10 Corby   1:40.11        48.68 
4. Maia SAVAGE 10 Rushden   1:51.52        52.55 
5. Ren WOOD 10 Corby   1:51.63        53.75 
6. Kaylyn PRIOR 10 Nene Valley   1:55.94        56.94 
7. Poppy CLAYTON 10 Nene Valley   2:48.37      1:20.26 
  Eliza GROOM 9 Corby  DQ T           
  Victoria KOMOROWSKA 10 Corby  DQ T           
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Elisa GIRAUD 12 Corby   1:17.88        38.24 
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2. Phillippa CUTMORE 12 Corby   1:18.46        38.84 
3. Martha BLAKE 12 Corby   1:22.78        40.73 
4. Skylar GLENDENNING 12 Corby   1:22.94        40.82 
5. Isabelle PAWLOWSKI 12 Corby   1:23.93        41.59 
6. Ellie SMITH 12 Corby   1:31.43        45.84 
7. Sara-Maria CAIA 12 Corby   1:34.27        45.14 
8. Abigail TOMLINSON 11 Corby   1:35.70        46.75 
9. Bella GIPSON 11 Corby   1:37.64        48.67 
10. Eleni WILLIAMS 11 Corby   1:41.12        48.97 
11. Lucy BOLTON 12 Rushden   1:42.16        49.49 
12. Esme SMITH 11 Corby   1:46.26        51.02 
13. Lucy DONNELLY 11 Corby   1:46.43        52.59 
14. Liberty LAMBERT 11 Nene Valley   1:50.35        53.47 
15. Elowen SWANN 11 Corby   1:56.53        55.76 
16. Daisy STIRZAKER 11 Nene Valley   2:07.05      1:00.08 
  Abigail HURLEY 12 Corby  DQ T           
  Matilda FRANKLIN 12 Nene Valley  DQ T           
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Melande BADENHORST 13 Corby   1:14.92        36.62 
2. Maddie TAYLOR 14 Corby   1:16.19        36.30 
3. Faye EYTON-JONES 14 Corby   1:16.63        36.68 
4. Ella NEWTON 14 Corby   1:16.89        36.95 
5. Kaia DAWSON 13 Corby   1:19.29        38.56 
6. Poppy BLOWFIELD 14 Corby   1:19.65        38.90 
7. Marcie BLACKFORD 14 Corby   1:20.37        39.19 
8. Kennedy MCHUGH 13 Corby   1:21.92        39.51 
9. Jasmine REYNOLDS 14 Nene Valley   1:23.03        40.15 
10. Ava SINCLAIR 13 Corby   1:26.03        42.60 
11. Nika BUHHAROVA 14 Corby   1:26.06        41.23 
12. Iga SALAMON 13 Corby   1:26.89        43.00 
13. Georgia PARKER 13 Corby   1:27.28        41.27 
14. Amy ANDERSON 14 Corby   1:27.48        43.59 
15. Isobelle FROW 13 Corby   1:28.15        43.10 
16. Esmee BROWNE 13 Rushden   1:28.46        43.01 
17. Amelie TANNER 13 Corby   1:28.65        43.19 
18. Codie LOWE 13 Corby   1:31.75        42.82 
19. Annabelle SWANSTON 14 Corby   1:34.69        46.49 
20. Alexandra SOLTOIANU 13 Corby   1:39.05        48.20 
21. Cora THOW 13 Corby   1:40.29        48.95 
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Grace WINGHAM 16 Corby   1:09.28        33.67 
2. Ella Mae PRIOR 16 Corby   1:14.63        36.79 
3. Beau CUNNINGHAM 15 Corby   1:14.73        36.23 
4. Eva GALLAGHER 15 Corby   1:18.06        38.83 
5. Rowan WHITE 15 Rushden   1:18.56        38.32 
6. Alexa PARKER 15 Corby   1:20.85        38.93 
7. Milana MISUROVA 15 Rushden   1:25.78        41.43 
8. Poppy WILSON 15 Corby   1:26.00        41.21 
9. Ruby GARROD 16 Nene Valley   1:27.13        41.56 
10. Georgia SMITH 15 Corby   1:27.29        42.67 
11. Isabelle TANNER 15 Corby   1:27.49        42.25 
12. Millie POVEY 15 Corby   1:35.79        45.28 
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Nyah COTTON 17 Corby   1:17.89        38.33 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Grace WINGHAM 16 Corby   1:09.28        33.67 
2. Ella Mae PRIOR 16 Corby   1:14.63        36.79 
3. Beau CUNNINGHAM 15 Corby   1:14.73        36.23 
4. Melande BADENHORST 13 Corby   1:14.92        36.62 
5. Maddie TAYLOR 14 Corby   1:16.19        36.30 
6. Faye EYTON-JONES 14 Corby   1:16.63        36.68 
7. Ella NEWTON 14 Corby   1:16.89        36.95 
8. Elisa GIRAUD 12 Corby   1:17.88        38.24 
9. Nyah COTTON 17 Corby   1:17.89        38.33 
10. Eva GALLAGHER 15 Corby   1:18.06        38.83 
11. Phillippa CUTMORE 12 Corby   1:18.46        38.84 
12. Rowan WHITE 15 Rushden   1:18.56        38.32 
13. Kaia DAWSON 13 Corby   1:19.29        38.56 
14. Poppy BLOWFIELD 14 Corby   1:19.65        38.90 
15. Marcie BLACKFORD 14 Corby   1:20.37        39.19 
16. Alexa PARKER 15 Corby   1:20.85        38.93 
17. Kennedy MCHUGH 13 Corby   1:21.92        39.51 
18. Martha BLAKE 12 Corby   1:22.78        40.73 
19. Skylar GLENDENNING 12 Corby   1:22.94        40.82 
20. Jasmine REYNOLDS 14 Nene Valley   1:23.03        40.15 
21. Isabelle PAWLOWSKI 12 Corby   1:23.93        41.59 
22. Milana MISUROVA 15 Rushden   1:25.78        41.43 
23. Poppy WILSON 15 Corby   1:26.00        41.21 
24. Ava SINCLAIR 13 Corby   1:26.03        42.60 
25. Nika BUHHAROVA 14 Corby   1:26.06        41.23 
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26. Iga SALAMON 13 Corby   1:26.89        43.00 
27. Ruby GARROD 16 Nene Valley   1:27.13        41.56 
28. Georgia PARKER 13 Corby   1:27.28        41.27 
29. Georgia SMITH 15 Corby   1:27.29        42.67 
30. Amy ANDERSON 14 Corby   1:27.48        43.59 
31. Isabelle TANNER 15 Corby   1:27.49        42.25 
32. Isobelle FROW 13 Corby   1:28.15        43.10 
33. Riley WEBER 10 Corby   1:28.29        42.86 
34. Esmee BROWNE 13 Rushden   1:28.46        43.01 
35. Amelie TANNER 13 Corby   1:28.65        43.19 
36. Ellie SMITH 12 Corby   1:31.43        45.84 
37. Codie LOWE 13 Corby   1:31.75        42.82 
38. Amber MUIR 10 Rushden   1:32.57        45.39 
39. Sara-Maria CAIA 12 Corby   1:34.27        45.14 
40. Annabelle SWANSTON 14 Corby   1:34.69        46.49 
41. Abigail TOMLINSON 11 Corby   1:35.70        46.75 
42. Millie POVEY 15 Corby   1:35.79        45.28 
43. Bella GIPSON 11 Corby   1:37.64        48.67 
44. Alexandra SOLTOIANU 13 Corby   1:39.05        48.20 
45. Vanessa MEGER 10 Corby   1:40.11        48.68 
46. Cora THOW 13 Corby   1:40.29        48.95 
47. Eleni WILLIAMS 11 Corby   1:41.12        48.97 
48. Lucy BOLTON 12 Rushden   1:42.16        49.49 
49. Esme SMITH 11 Corby   1:46.26        51.02 
50. Lucy DONNELLY 11 Corby   1:46.43        52.59 
51. Liberty LAMBERT 11 Nene Valley   1:50.35        53.47 
52. Maia SAVAGE 10 Rushden   1:51.52        52.55 
53. Ren WOOD 10 Corby   1:51.63        53.75 
54. Kaylyn PRIOR 10 Nene Valley   1:55.94        56.94 
55. Elowen SWANN 11 Corby   1:56.53        55.76 
56. Daisy STIRZAKER 11 Nene Valley   2:07.05      1:00.08 
57. Poppy CLAYTON 10 Nene Valley   2:48.37      1:20.26 
  Eliza GROOM 9 Corby  DQ T           
  Victoria KOMOROWSKA 10 Corby  DQ T           
  Abigail HURLEY 12 Corby  DQ T           
  Matilda FRANKLIN 12 Nene Valley  DQ T           

EVENT 4 Open/Male 100m Backstroke           
08/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Oscar PAWLOWSKI 9 Corby   1:32.26        46.50 
2. Oliver TRENWITH 10 Corby   1:32.79        46.04 
3. Michal KOCHANOWICZ 10 Corby   1:35.99        47.76 
4. Oscar CUTMORE 10 Corby   1:36.30        47.07 
5. Brodie SMITH 10 Corby   1:37.04        46.43 
6. William STEVENSON 10 Nene Valley   1:39.88        47.83 
7. Rupert YOUNG 10 Rushden   1:40.73        48.71 
8. Hugo FLIKWEERT 10 Nene Valley   1:41.54        48.41 
9. Ethan YEBOAH 10 Nene Valley   1:45.85        51.21 
10. Indi SMITH 9 Corby   1:48.20        51.59 
11. Henry RAITT 10 Corby   1:50.31        52.84 
12. Hali STEVENS 9 Corby   1:57.04        53.59 
13. William PRATT 8 Corby   1:59.26        57.25 
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Percy GREEN 11 Corby   1:23.43        40.57 
2. Aiden HORNE 12 Corby   1:24.93        42.45 
3. Alexander STEVENSON 12 Nene Valley   1:30.58        43.95 
4. Freddie JORDAN 12 Corby   1:37.14        47.99 
5. Hunter MCLEAN 11 Nene Valley   1:43.09        48.02 
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Finlay UNDERWOOD 14 Rushden   1:09.67        33.69 
2. Jack ROBERTSON 14 Corby   1:10.69        34.49 
3. Daniel MUSTATA 13 Corby   1:14.21        36.16 
4. Finley EMERY 14 Rushden   1:17.65        37.70 
5. Ollie DOVEY 14 Corby   1:19.55        38.85 
6. Wojciech WALACH 13 Corby   1:22.08        41.45 
7. Aris COSTROS 13 Corby   1:23.76        40.53 
8. Benjamin DAVIES 14 Corby   1:24.09        40.63 
9. Jesunefe ABEKE 14 Corby   1:27.24        42.38 
10. Vanja JOVANOVIC 13 Corby   1:28.39        43.97 
11. Dorian MARAFKO 14 Corby   1:29.07        44.96 
12. Jayden CROSS 13 Corby   1:30.98        43.14 
13. Benjamin WHITE 13 Rushden   1:33.81        45.97 
14. Finley STEVENSON 13 Corby   1:38.49        47.33 
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Ethan SOPPETT-MOSS 15 Corby   1:03.30        31.01 
2. Finley DARE 15 Corby   1:07.35        32.25 
3. Maxim KARTAVIN 15 Corby   1:14.74        35.93 
4. Oliver HORNE 15 Corby   1:16.51        37.06 
5. Joel WIFFEN 15 Corby   1:25.89        40.92 
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
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Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Tyler HOLLYMAN 17 Corby   1:03.10        31.36 
2. Adam FRAZER 17 Rushden   1:07.34        31.59 
3. Joseph GREAVES 17 Corby   1:13.90        35.18 
4. Lewis REYNOLDS 17 Nene Valley   1:14.97        36.45 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Tyler HOLLYMAN 17 Corby   1:03.10        31.36 
2. Ethan SOPPETT-MOSS 15 Corby   1:03.30        31.01 
3. Adam FRAZER 17 Rushden   1:07.34        31.59 
4. Finley DARE 15 Corby   1:07.35        32.25 
5. Finlay UNDERWOOD 14 Rushden   1:09.67        33.69 
6. Jack ROBERTSON 14 Corby   1:10.69        34.49 
7. Joseph GREAVES 17 Corby   1:13.90        35.18 
8. Daniel MUSTATA 13 Corby   1:14.21        36.16 
9. Maxim KARTAVIN 15 Corby   1:14.74        35.93 
10. Lewis REYNOLDS 17 Nene Valley   1:14.97        36.45 
11. Oliver HORNE 15 Corby   1:16.51        37.06 
12. Finley EMERY 14 Rushden   1:17.65        37.70 
13. Ollie DOVEY 14 Corby   1:19.55        38.85 
14. Wojciech WALACH 13 Corby   1:22.08        41.45 
15. Percy GREEN 11 Corby   1:23.43        40.57 
16. Aris COSTROS 13 Corby   1:23.76        40.53 
17. Benjamin DAVIES 14 Corby   1:24.09        40.63 
18. Aiden HORNE 12 Corby   1:24.93        42.45 
19. Joel WIFFEN 15 Corby   1:25.89        40.92 
20. Jesunefe ABEKE 14 Corby   1:27.24        42.38 
21. Vanja JOVANOVIC 13 Corby   1:28.39        43.97 
22. Dorian MARAFKO 14 Corby   1:29.07        44.96 
23. Alexander STEVENSON 12 Nene Valley   1:30.58        43.95 
24. Jayden CROSS 13 Corby   1:30.98        43.14 
25. Oscar PAWLOWSKI 9 Corby   1:32.26        46.50 
26. Oliver TRENWITH 10 Corby   1:32.79        46.04 
27. Benjamin WHITE 13 Rushden   1:33.81        45.97 
28. Michal KOCHANOWICZ 10 Corby   1:35.99        47.76 
29. Oscar CUTMORE 10 Corby   1:36.30        47.07 
30. Brodie SMITH 10 Corby   1:37.04        46.43 
31. Freddie JORDAN 12 Corby   1:37.14        47.99 
32. Finley STEVENSON 13 Corby   1:38.49        47.33 
33. William STEVENSON 10 Nene Valley   1:39.88        47.83 
34. Rupert YOUNG 10 Rushden   1:40.73        48.71 
35. Hugo FLIKWEERT 10 Nene Valley   1:41.54        48.41 
36. Hunter MCLEAN 11 Nene Valley   1:43.09        48.02 
37. Ethan YEBOAH 10 Nene Valley   1:45.85        51.21 
38. Indi SMITH 9 Corby   1:48.20        51.59 
39. Henry RAITT 10 Corby   1:50.31        52.84 
40. Hali STEVENS 9 Corby   1:57.04        53.59 
41. William PRATT 8 Corby   1:59.26        57.25 

EVENT 5 Female 100m Breaststroke            
08/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Amber MUIR 10 Rushden   1:41.61        49.15 
2. Riley WEBER 10 Corby   1:58.71        57.07 
3. Victoria KOMOROWSKA 10 Corby   2:01.09        57.16 
4. Evie LEWIS-COX 9 Nene Valley   2:01.41        56.51 
5. Vanessa MEGER 10 Corby   2:06.40        59.75 
6. Maia SAVAGE 10 Rushden   2:11.15      1:00.52 
7. Kaylyn PRIOR 10 Nene Valley   2:21.07      1:08.34 
8. Lily RAITT 8 Corby   2:41.33      1:15.02 
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Phillippa CUTMORE 12 Corby   1:31.21        43.62 
2. Skylar GLENDENNING 12 Corby   1:36.24        46.28 
3. Martha BLAKE 12 Corby   1:37.06        46.67 
4. Elisa GIRAUD 12 Corby   1:41.14        47.17 
5. Isabelle PAWLOWSKI 12 Corby   1:41.39        48.65 
6. Sara-Maria CAIA 12 Corby   1:48.43        50.90 
7. Lucy BOLTON 12 Rushden   1:48.51        52.43 
8. Eleni WILLIAMS 11 Corby   1:48.79        53.04 
9. Abigail TOMLINSON 11 Corby   1:52.09        53.78 
10. Ellie SMITH 12 Corby   1:52.22        53.79 
11. Esme SMITH 11 Corby   1:54.94        56.06 
12. Jocelyn JORDAN 11 Corby   1:54.98        55.14 
13. Sophie MARSHALL 11 Corby   1:55.99        56.74 
14. Lucy DONNELLY 11 Corby   2:18.66      1:07.28 
15. Elowen SWANN 11 Corby   2:53.47      1:23.87 
  Megan WALSH 12 Nene Valley  DQ SL           
  Matilda FRANKLIN 12 Nene Valley  DQ SL           
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Melande BADENHORST 13 Corby   1:26.27        41.45 
2. Evelyn COPPA 14 Corby   1:29.96        43.32 
3. Esmee BROWNE 13 Rushden   1:30.69        44.32 
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4. Saxon SWANN 13 Corby   1:31.75        44.48 
5. Kennedy MCHUGH 13 Corby   1:32.78        42.57 
6. Georgia PARKER 13 Corby   1:33.64        44.71 
7. Kaia DAWSON 13 Corby   1:33.86        44.79 
8. Isobelle FROW 13 Corby   1:35.13        44.90 
9. Marcie BLACKFORD 14 Corby   1:35.52        44.87 
10. Olivia HAJO 13 Corby   1:40.74        50.01 
11. Maddie TAYLOR 14 Corby   1:41.45        48.77 
12. Amy ANDERSON 14 Corby   1:41.64        49.05 
13. Alexandra SOLTOIANU 13 Corby   1:41.87        48.39 
14. Jasmine REYNOLDS 14 Nene Valley   1:42.63        49.67 
15. Codie LOWE 13 Corby   1:45.99        51.02 
16. Cora THOW 13 Corby   1:46.21        51.60 
17. Annabelle SWANSTON 14 Corby   1:48.69        51.90 
18. Nika BUHHAROVA 14 Corby   1:49.78        51.46 
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Grace WINGHAM 16 Corby   1:22.08        38.13 
2. Alexa PARKER 15 Corby   1:24.38        40.26 
3. Rowan WHITE 15 Rushden   1:29.84        43.33 
4. Georgia SMITH 15 Corby   1:31.24        42.79 
5. Isabelle TANNER 15 Corby   1:42.74        49.31 
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Nyah COTTON 17 Corby   1:31.87        44.82 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Grace WINGHAM 16 Corby   1:22.08        38.13 
2. Alexa PARKER 15 Corby   1:24.38        40.26 
3. Melande BADENHORST 13 Corby   1:26.27        41.45 
4. Rowan WHITE 15 Rushden   1:29.84        43.33 
5. Evelyn COPPA 14 Corby   1:29.96        43.32 
6. Esmee BROWNE 13 Rushden   1:30.69        44.32 
7. Phillippa CUTMORE 12 Corby   1:31.21        43.62 
8. Georgia SMITH 15 Corby   1:31.24        42.79 
9. Saxon SWANN 13 Corby   1:31.75        44.48 
10. Nyah COTTON 17 Corby   1:31.87        44.82 
11. Kennedy MCHUGH 13 Corby   1:32.78        42.57 
12. Georgia PARKER 13 Corby   1:33.64        44.71 
13. Kaia DAWSON 13 Corby   1:33.86        44.79 
14. Isobelle FROW 13 Corby   1:35.13        44.90 
15. Marcie BLACKFORD 14 Corby   1:35.52        44.87 
16. Skylar GLENDENNING 12 Corby   1:36.24        46.28 
17. Martha BLAKE 12 Corby   1:37.06        46.67 
18. Olivia HAJO 13 Corby   1:40.74        50.01 
19. Elisa GIRAUD 12 Corby   1:41.14        47.17 
20. Isabelle PAWLOWSKI 12 Corby   1:41.39        48.65 
21. Maddie TAYLOR 14 Corby   1:41.45        48.77 
22. Amber MUIR 10 Rushden   1:41.61        49.15 
23. Amy ANDERSON 14 Corby   1:41.64        49.05 
24. Alexandra SOLTOIANU 13 Corby   1:41.87        48.39 
25. Jasmine REYNOLDS 14 Nene Valley   1:42.63        49.67 
26. Isabelle TANNER 15 Corby   1:42.74        49.31 
27. Codie LOWE 13 Corby   1:45.99        51.02 
28. Cora THOW 13 Corby   1:46.21        51.60 
29. Sara-Maria CAIA 12 Corby   1:48.43        50.90 
30. Lucy BOLTON 12 Rushden   1:48.51        52.43 
31. Annabelle SWANSTON 14 Corby   1:48.69        51.90 
32. Eleni WILLIAMS 11 Corby   1:48.79        53.04 
33. Nika BUHHAROVA 14 Corby   1:49.78        51.46 
34. Abigail TOMLINSON 11 Corby   1:52.09        53.78 
35. Ellie SMITH 12 Corby   1:52.22        53.79 
36. Esme SMITH 11 Corby   1:54.94        56.06 
37. Jocelyn JORDAN 11 Corby   1:54.98        55.14 
38. Sophie MARSHALL 11 Corby   1:55.99        56.74 
39. Riley WEBER 10 Corby   1:58.71        57.07 
40. Victoria KOMOROWSKA 10 Corby   2:01.09        57.16 
41. Evie LEWIS-COX 9 Nene Valley   2:01.41        56.51 
42. Vanessa MEGER 10 Corby   2:06.40        59.75 
43. Maia SAVAGE 10 Rushden   2:11.15      1:00.52 
44. Lucy DONNELLY 11 Corby   2:18.66      1:07.28 
45. Kaylyn PRIOR 10 Nene Valley   2:21.07      1:08.34 
46. Lily RAITT 8 Corby   2:41.33      1:15.02 
47. Elowen SWANN 11 Corby   2:53.47      1:23.87 
  Megan WALSH 12 Nene Valley  DQ SL           
  Matilda FRANKLIN 12 Nene Valley  DQ SL           

EVENT 6 Open/Male 100m Breaststroke         
08/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Brodie SMITH 10 Corby   1:51.27        54.31 
2. Indi SMITH 9 Corby   1:51.83        55.05 
3. Hugo FLIKWEERT 10 Nene Valley   1:52.32        54.58 
4. Rupert YOUNG 10 Rushden   1:56.89        54.21 
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5. Ethan YEBOAH 10 Nene Valley   2:01.83        57.35 
6. Euan THOW 10 Corby   2:03.91        58.43 
7. William STEVENSON 10 Nene Valley   2:05.03        56.92 
8. Dexter SYKES 9 Corby   2:07.70      1:00.39 
9. Hali STEVENS 9 Corby   2:08.07      1:00.73 
10. Henry RAITT 10 Corby   2:08.11      1:00.70 
11. William PRATT 8 Corby   2:26.84      1:10.15 
12. Edward WILLIAMS 9 Nene Valley   2:31.36      1:13.22 
  Michal KOCHANOWICZ 10 Corby  DQ T           
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Aiden HORNE 12 Corby   1:39.44        49.07 
2. Percy GREEN 11 Corby   1:41.09        48.86 
3. Alexander STEVENSON 12 Nene Valley   1:49.34        52.05 
  Freddie JORDAN 12 Corby  DQ ST           
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Laurenzio CIOLAN 14 Corby   1:19.49        38.07 
2. Ollie DOVEY 14 Corby   1:20.28        38.38 
3. Finley EMERY 14 Rushden   1:21.18        39.50 
4. Daniel MUSTATA 13 Corby   1:27.85        42.11 
5. Benjamin DAVIES 14 Corby   1:29.42        41.15 
6. Dorian MARAFKO 14 Corby   1:34.58        45.67 
7. Jesunefe ABEKE 14 Corby   1:36.59        46.42 
8. Aris COSTROS 13 Corby   1:37.08        46.78 
9. Finley STEVENSON 13 Corby   1:42.50        49.85 
10. Jack MOORE 13 Corby   1:43.36        48.20 
11. Benjamin WHITE 13 Rushden   1:43.71        47.92 
12. Jamie MASON 14 Corby   1:46.70        50.23 
13. Vanja JOVANOVIC 13 Corby   1:48.81        50.68 
  Wojciech WALACH 13 Corby  DQ ST           
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Aman THETHY 16 Rushden   1:12.87        33.23 
2. Ethan SOPPETT-MOSS 15 Corby   1:15.74        37.14 
3. Franklin PHILLIPS 16 Nene Valley   1:21.09        37.38 
4. Finley DARE 15 Corby   1:24.55        41.47 
5. Oliver HORNE 15 Corby   1:25.06        39.84 
6. Joel WIFFEN 15 Corby   1:43.58        48.38 
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Adam FRAZER 17 Rushden   1:14.83        34.52 
2. Elliott BARKER 17 Nene Valley   1:21.61        36.55 
3. Joseph GREAVES 17 Corby   1:23.87        39.39 
4. Tyler HOLLYMAN 17 Corby   1:27.70        42.80 
5. Lewis REYNOLDS 17 Nene Valley   1:28.05     - 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Aman THETHY 16 Rushden   1:12.87        33.23 
2. Adam FRAZER 17 Rushden   1:14.83        34.52 
3. Ethan SOPPETT-MOSS 15 Corby   1:15.74        37.14 
4. Laurenzio CIOLAN 14 Corby   1:19.49        38.07 
5. Ollie DOVEY 14 Corby   1:20.28        38.38 
6. Franklin PHILLIPS 16 Nene Valley   1:21.09        37.38 
7. Finley EMERY 14 Rushden   1:21.18        39.50 
8. Elliott BARKER 17 Nene Valley   1:21.61        36.55 
9. Joseph GREAVES 17 Corby   1:23.87        39.39 
10. Finley DARE 15 Corby   1:24.55        41.47 
11. Oliver HORNE 15 Corby   1:25.06        39.84 
12. Tyler HOLLYMAN 17 Corby   1:27.70        42.80 
13. Daniel MUSTATA 13 Corby   1:27.85        42.11 
14. Lewis REYNOLDS 17 Nene Valley   1:28.05     - 
15. Benjamin DAVIES 14 Corby   1:29.42        41.15 
16. Dorian MARAFKO 14 Corby   1:34.58        45.67 
17. Jesunefe ABEKE 14 Corby   1:36.59        46.42 
18. Aris COSTROS 13 Corby   1:37.08        46.78 
19. Aiden HORNE 12 Corby   1:39.44        49.07 
20. Percy GREEN 11 Corby   1:41.09        48.86 
21. Finley STEVENSON 13 Corby   1:42.50        49.85 
22. Jack MOORE 13 Corby   1:43.36        48.20 
23. Joel WIFFEN 15 Corby   1:43.58        48.38 
24. Benjamin WHITE 13 Rushden   1:43.71        47.92 
25. Jamie MASON 14 Corby   1:46.70        50.23 
26. Vanja JOVANOVIC 13 Corby   1:48.81        50.68 
27. Alexander STEVENSON 12 Nene Valley   1:49.34        52.05 
28. Brodie SMITH 10 Corby   1:51.27        54.31 
29. Indi SMITH 9 Corby   1:51.83        55.05 
30. Hugo FLIKWEERT 10 Nene Valley   1:52.32        54.58 
31. Rupert YOUNG 10 Rushden   1:56.89        54.21 
32. Ethan YEBOAH 10 Nene Valley   2:01.83        57.35 
33. Euan THOW 10 Corby   2:03.91        58.43 
34. William STEVENSON 10 Nene Valley   2:05.03        56.92 
35. Dexter SYKES 9 Corby   2:07.70      1:00.39 
36. Hali STEVENS 9 Corby   2:08.07      1:00.73 
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37. Henry RAITT 10 Corby   2:08.11      1:00.70 
38. William PRATT 8 Corby   2:26.84      1:10.15 
39. Edward WILLIAMS 9 Nene Valley   2:31.36      1:13.22 
  Wojciech WALACH 13 Corby  DQ ST           
  Freddie JORDAN 12 Corby  DQ ST           
  Michal KOCHANOWICZ 10 Corby  DQ T           

EVENT 7 Female 100m Freestyle               
08/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Riley WEBER 10 Corby   1:13.47        34.59 
2. Amber MUIR 10 Rushden   1:23.34        40.63 
3. Vanessa MEGER 10 Corby   1:31.57        44.46 
4. Ren WOOD 10 Corby   1:32.38        42.18 
5. Victoria KOMOROWSKA 10 Corby   1:34.46        43.57 
6. Maia SAVAGE 10 Rushden   1:37.70        44.11 
7. Evie LEWIS-COX 9 Nene Valley   1:40.07        46.65 
8. Kaylyn PRIOR 10 Nene Valley   1:45.79        50.46 
9. Catherine REDMOND 10 Corby   1:51.06        50.33 
10. Margaret HAWES 9 Corby   2:02.04        52.81 
11. Eliza GROOM 9 Corby   2:21.43      1:01.04 
12. Poppy CLAYTON 10 Nene Valley   2:24.15      1:06.61 
13. Lily RAITT 8 Corby   2:34.21      1:10.12 
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Phillippa CUTMORE 12 Corby   1:06.69        32.91 
2. Skylar GLENDENNING 12 Corby   1:09.31        33.04 
3. Elisa GIRAUD 12 Corby   1:11.24        34.33 
4. Martha BLAKE 12 Corby   1:12.08        34.58 
5. Isabelle PAWLOWSKI 12 Corby   1:13.48        35.95 
6. Lucy BOLTON 12 Rushden   1:20.65        39.02 
7. Ellie SMITH 12 Corby   1:20.76        39.38 
8. Abigail TOMLINSON 11 Corby   1:22.35        39.36 
9. Olive COPPA 12 Corby   1:24.91        40.85 
10. Bella GIPSON 11 Corby   1:27.20        41.88 
11. Sara-Maria CAIA 12 Corby   1:28.36        41.26 
12. Liberty LAMBERT 11 Nene Valley   1:30.78        41.62 
13. Eleni WILLIAMS 11 Corby   1:33.08        44.52 
14. Alesha COSTROS 12 Corby   1:35.78        42.54 
15. Megan WALSH 12 Nene Valley   1:36.07        45.65 
16. Sophie MARSHALL 11 Corby   1:36.68        43.77 
17. Esme SMITH 11 Corby   1:39.60        46.82 
18. Lucy DONNELLY 11 Corby   1:39.97        48.34 
19. Abigail HURLEY 12 Corby   1:46.57        50.03 
20. Sofia CZELAGA 11 Corby   1:49.13        50.22 
21. Elowen SWANN 11 Corby   1:52.38        49.54 
22. Matilda FRANKLIN 12 Nene Valley   2:03.00        56.36 
23. Daisy STIRZAKER 11 Nene Valley   2:03.57        56.53 
  Jocelyn JORDAN 11 Corby  DQ ST           
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Melande BADENHORST 13 Corby   1:04.62        31.17 
2. Ella NEWTON 14 Corby   1:05.44        31.54 
3. Faye EYTON-JONES 14 Corby   1:05.94        31.43 
4. Marcie BLACKFORD 14 Corby   1:06.32        32.50 
5. Maddie TAYLOR 14 Corby   1:07.81        31.26 
6. Islay-Mae UNDERWOOD 13 Rushden   1:09.87        33.38 
7. Ava SINCLAIR 13 Corby   1:10.38        34.01 
8. Isobelle FROW 13 Corby   1:12.16        35.42 
9. Nika BUHHAROVA 14 Corby   1:13.53        35.23 
10. Kaia DAWSON 13 Corby   1:13.99        34.74 
11. Georgia PARKER 13 Corby   1:14.04        35.38 
12. Jasmine REYNOLDS 14 Nene Valley   1:14.22        35.57 
13. Saxon SWANN 13 Corby   1:15.16        36.06 
14. Kennedy MCHUGH 13 Corby   1:16.55        36.37 
15. Amy ANDERSON 14 Corby   1:17.18        37.20 
16. Esmee BROWNE 13 Rushden   1:17.27        36.86 
17. Amelie TANNER 13 Corby   1:17.52        36.94 
18. Codie LOWE 13 Corby   1:17.91        37.77 
19. Olivia HAJO 13 Corby   1:19.15        38.39 
20. Iga SALAMON 13 Corby   1:20.18        38.31 
21. Annabelle SWANSTON 14 Corby   1:21.60        39.80 
22. Alexandra SOLTOIANU 13 Corby   1:22.37        38.86 
23. Cora THOW 13 Corby   1:28.30        42.31 
  Poppy BLOWFIELD 14 Corby  DNC      
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Grace WINGHAM 16 Corby   1:00.59        29.22 
2. Beau CUNNINGHAM 15 Corby   1:03.85        30.23 
3. Rowan WHITE 15 Rushden   1:06.35        32.36 
4. Ella Mae PRIOR 16 Corby   1:06.41        32.21 
5. Eva GALLAGHER 15 Corby   1:08.64        33.97 
6. Milana MISUROVA 15 Rushden   1:09.63        33.47 
7. Georgia SMITH 15 Corby   1:09.81        33.26 
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8. Alexa PARKER 15 Corby   1:11.48        34.96 
9. Isabelle TANNER 15 Corby   1:11.89        33.83 
10. Poppy WILSON 15 Corby   1:12.87        35.30 
11. Iona SMITH 16 Nene Valley   1:16.37        35.93 
12. Millie POVEY 15 Corby   1:21.79        40.75 
13. Ruby GARROD 16 Nene Valley   1:21.99        38.88 
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Nyah COTTON 17 Corby   1:06.97        32.59 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Grace WINGHAM 16 Corby   1:00.59        29.22 
2. Beau CUNNINGHAM 15 Corby   1:03.85        30.23 
3. Melande BADENHORST 13 Corby   1:04.62        31.17 
4. Ella NEWTON 14 Corby   1:05.44        31.54 
5. Faye EYTON-JONES 14 Corby   1:05.94        31.43 
6. Marcie BLACKFORD 14 Corby   1:06.32        32.50 
7. Rowan WHITE 15 Rushden   1:06.35        32.36 
8. Ella Mae PRIOR 16 Corby   1:06.41        32.21 
9. Phillippa CUTMORE 12 Corby   1:06.69        32.91 
10. Nyah COTTON 17 Corby   1:06.97        32.59 
11. Maddie TAYLOR 14 Corby   1:07.81        31.26 
12. Eva GALLAGHER 15 Corby   1:08.64        33.97 
13. Skylar GLENDENNING 12 Corby   1:09.31        33.04 
14. Milana MISUROVA 15 Rushden   1:09.63        33.47 
15. Georgia SMITH 15 Corby   1:09.81        33.26 
16. Islay-Mae UNDERWOOD 13 Rushden   1:09.87        33.38 
17. Ava SINCLAIR 13 Corby   1:10.38        34.01 
18. Elisa GIRAUD 12 Corby   1:11.24        34.33 
19. Alexa PARKER 15 Corby   1:11.48        34.96 
20. Isabelle TANNER 15 Corby   1:11.89        33.83 
21. Martha BLAKE 12 Corby   1:12.08        34.58 
22. Isobelle FROW 13 Corby   1:12.16        35.42 
23. Poppy WILSON 15 Corby   1:12.87        35.30 
24. Riley WEBER 10 Corby   1:13.47        34.59 
25. Isabelle PAWLOWSKI 12 Corby   1:13.48        35.95 
26. Nika BUHHAROVA 14 Corby   1:13.53        35.23 
27. Kaia DAWSON 13 Corby   1:13.99        34.74 
28. Georgia PARKER 13 Corby   1:14.04        35.38 
29. Jasmine REYNOLDS 14 Nene Valley   1:14.22        35.57 
30. Saxon SWANN 13 Corby   1:15.16        36.06 
31. Iona SMITH 16 Nene Valley   1:16.37        35.93 
32. Kennedy MCHUGH 13 Corby   1:16.55        36.37 
33. Amy ANDERSON 14 Corby   1:17.18        37.20 
34. Esmee BROWNE 13 Rushden   1:17.27        36.86 
35. Amelie TANNER 13 Corby   1:17.52        36.94 
36. Codie LOWE 13 Corby   1:17.91        37.77 
37. Olivia HAJO 13 Corby   1:19.15        38.39 
38. Iga SALAMON 13 Corby   1:20.18        38.31 
39. Lucy BOLTON 12 Rushden   1:20.65        39.02 
40. Ellie SMITH 12 Corby   1:20.76        39.38 
41. Annabelle SWANSTON 14 Corby   1:21.60        39.80 
42. Millie POVEY 15 Corby   1:21.79        40.75 
43. Ruby GARROD 16 Nene Valley   1:21.99        38.88 
44. Abigail TOMLINSON 11 Corby   1:22.35        39.36 
45. Alexandra SOLTOIANU 13 Corby   1:22.37        38.86 
46. Amber MUIR 10 Rushden   1:23.34        40.63 
47. Olive COPPA 12 Corby   1:24.91        40.85 
48. Bella GIPSON 11 Corby   1:27.20        41.88 
49. Cora THOW 13 Corby   1:28.30        42.31 
50. Sara-Maria CAIA 12 Corby   1:28.36        41.26 
51. Liberty LAMBERT 11 Nene Valley   1:30.78        41.62 
52. Vanessa MEGER 10 Corby   1:31.57        44.46 
53. Ren WOOD 10 Corby   1:32.38        42.18 
54. Eleni WILLIAMS 11 Corby   1:33.08        44.52 
55. Victoria KOMOROWSKA 10 Corby   1:34.46        43.57 
56. Alesha COSTROS 12 Corby   1:35.78        42.54 
57. Megan WALSH 12 Nene Valley   1:36.07        45.65 
58. Sophie MARSHALL 11 Corby   1:36.68        43.77 
59. Maia SAVAGE 10 Rushden   1:37.70        44.11 
60. Esme SMITH 11 Corby   1:39.60        46.82 
61. Lucy DONNELLY 11 Corby   1:39.97        48.34 
62. Evie LEWIS-COX 9 Nene Valley   1:40.07        46.65 
63. Kaylyn PRIOR 10 Nene Valley   1:45.79        50.46 
64. Abigail HURLEY 12 Corby   1:46.57        50.03 
65. Sofia CZELAGA 11 Corby   1:49.13        50.22 
66. Catherine REDMOND 10 Corby   1:51.06        50.33 
67. Elowen SWANN 11 Corby   1:52.38        49.54 
68. Margaret HAWES 9 Corby   2:02.04        52.81 
69. Matilda FRANKLIN 12 Nene Valley   2:03.00        56.36 
70. Daisy STIRZAKER 11 Nene Valley   2:03.57        56.53 
71. Eliza GROOM 9 Corby   2:21.43      1:01.04 
72. Poppy CLAYTON 10 Nene Valley   2:24.15      1:06.61 
73. Lily RAITT 8 Corby   2:34.21      1:10.12 
  Poppy BLOWFIELD 14 Corby  DNC      
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  Jocelyn JORDAN 11 Corby  DQ ST           

EVENT 8 Open/Male 100m Freestyle            
08/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Oliver TRENWITH 10 Corby   1:17.76        36.85 
2. Oscar PAWLOWSKI 9 Corby   1:22.44        40.63 
3. Oscar CUTMORE 10 Corby   1:24.30        40.78 
4. Rupert YOUNG 10 Rushden   1:28.90        41.44 
5. William STEVENSON 10 Nene Valley   1:29.07        41.16 
6. Michal KOCHANOWICZ 10 Corby   1:29.38        42.06 
7. Brodie SMITH 10 Corby   1:31.42        42.49 
8. Hugo FLIKWEERT 10 Nene Valley   1:33.19        43.70 
9. Henry RAITT 10 Corby   1:35.47        45.83 
10. Euan THOW 10 Corby   1:38.43        46.20 
11. Indi SMITH 9 Corby   1:42.07        48.18 
12. Ethan YEBOAH 10 Nene Valley   1:43.62        45.59 
13. Wilf WRIGHT 10 Corby   1:45.97        48.74 
14. Hali STEVENS 9 Corby   1:46.37        49.64 
15. William HOUGHTON 10 Corby   1:49.13        48.62 
16. Dexter SYKES 9 Corby   1:54.51        55.19 
17. Tyler DINEEN 9 Corby   2:02.99        56.98 
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Aiden HORNE 12 Corby   1:12.01        35.14 
2. Percy GREEN 11 Corby   1:15.00        36.19 
3. Sui Chun YIP 12 Corby   1:16.90        37.43 
4. Mohamed JERID 12 Rushden   1:23.74        39.37 
5. Freddie JORDAN 12 Corby   1:27.43        41.68 
6. Hunter MCLEAN 11 Nene Valley   1:31.23        41.72 
  Alexander STEVENSON 12 Nene Valley  DQ ST           
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Finlay UNDERWOOD 14 Rushden   1:02.07        30.08 
2. Jack ROBERTSON 14 Corby   1:02.51        29.64 
3. Ollie DOVEY 14 Corby   1:05.67        31.58 
4. Finley EMERY 14 Rushden   1:05.69        31.12 
5. Daniel MUSTATA 13 Corby   1:06.10        31.36 
6. Wojciech WALACH 13 Corby   1:06.85        33.19 
7. Benjamin DAVIES 14 Corby   1:08.84        32.60 
8. Jesunefe ABEKE 14 Corby   1:11.25        33.10 
9. Dorian MARAFKO 14 Corby   1:14.75        36.10 
10. Aris COSTROS 13 Corby   1:15.49        36.70 
11. Benjamin WHITE 13 Rushden   1:15.57        36.39 
12. Eric BUTANS 13 Corby   1:16.01        36.09 
13. Vanja JOVANOVIC 13 Corby   1:17.06        38.60 
14. Finley STEVENSON 13 Corby   1:17.45        37.23 
15. Jamie MASON 14 Corby   1:18.17        36.97 
16. Jayden CROSS 13 Corby   1:24.67        38.74 
17. Jack MOORE 13 Corby   1:29.29        39.40 
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Ethan SOPPETT-MOSS 15 Corby     56.06        26.94 
2. Aman THETHY 16 Rushden   1:00.73        28.27 
3. Aryan NATH 15 Corby   1:00.91        29.48 
4. Finley DARE 15 Corby   1:00.92        29.75 
5. Franklin PHILLIPS 16 Nene Valley   1:00.93        29.29 
6. Oliver HORNE 15 Corby   1:01.23        29.58 
7. Maxim KARTAVIN 15 Corby   1:04.47        31.48 
8. Joel WIFFEN 15 Corby   1:12.10        33.52 
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Louis MITCHELL 23 Corby     54.50        25.78 
2. Tyler HOLLYMAN 17 Corby     56.48        27.60 
3. Adam FRAZER 17 Rushden     58.41        27.03 
4. Joseph GREAVES 17 Corby     58.43        28.06 
5. Elliott BARKER 17 Nene Valley     59.59        27.61 
6. James PLENDERLEITH 17 Corby   1:00.96        28.87 
7. Lewis REYNOLDS 17 Nene Valley   1:02.65        30.25 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Louis MITCHELL 23 Corby     54.50        25.78 
2. Ethan SOPPETT-MOSS 15 Corby     56.06        26.94 
3. Tyler HOLLYMAN 17 Corby     56.48        27.60 
4. Adam FRAZER 17 Rushden     58.41        27.03 
5. Joseph GREAVES 17 Corby     58.43        28.06 
6. Elliott BARKER 17 Nene Valley     59.59        27.61 
7. Aman THETHY 16 Rushden   1:00.73        28.27 
8. Aryan NATH 15 Corby   1:00.91        29.48 
9. Finley DARE 15 Corby   1:00.92        29.75 
10. Franklin PHILLIPS 16 Nene Valley   1:00.93        29.29 
11. James PLENDERLEITH 17 Corby   1:00.96        28.87 
12. Oliver HORNE 15 Corby   1:01.23        29.58 
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13. Finlay UNDERWOOD 14 Rushden   1:02.07        30.08 
14. Jack ROBERTSON 14 Corby   1:02.51        29.64 
15. Lewis REYNOLDS 17 Nene Valley   1:02.65        30.25 
16. Maxim KARTAVIN 15 Corby   1:04.47        31.48 
17. Ollie DOVEY 14 Corby   1:05.67        31.58 
18. Finley EMERY 14 Rushden   1:05.69        31.12 
19. Daniel MUSTATA 13 Corby   1:06.10        31.36 
20. Wojciech WALACH 13 Corby   1:06.85        33.19 
21. Benjamin DAVIES 14 Corby   1:08.84        32.60 
22. Jesunefe ABEKE 14 Corby   1:11.25        33.10 
23. Aiden HORNE 12 Corby   1:12.01        35.14 
24. Joel WIFFEN 15 Corby   1:12.10        33.52 
25. Dorian MARAFKO 14 Corby   1:14.75        36.10 
26. Percy GREEN 11 Corby   1:15.00        36.19 
27. Aris COSTROS 13 Corby   1:15.49        36.70 
28. Benjamin WHITE 13 Rushden   1:15.57        36.39 
29. Eric BUTANS 13 Corby   1:16.01        36.09 
30. Sui Chun YIP 12 Corby   1:16.90        37.43 
31. Vanja JOVANOVIC 13 Corby   1:17.06        38.60 
32. Finley STEVENSON 13 Corby   1:17.45        37.23 
33. Oliver TRENWITH 10 Corby   1:17.76        36.85 
34. Jamie MASON 14 Corby   1:18.17        36.97 
35. Oscar PAWLOWSKI 9 Corby   1:22.44        40.63 
36. Mohamed JERID 12 Rushden   1:23.74        39.37 
37. Oscar CUTMORE 10 Corby   1:24.30        40.78 
38. Jayden CROSS 13 Corby   1:24.67        38.74 
39. Freddie JORDAN 12 Corby   1:27.43        41.68 
40. Rupert YOUNG 10 Rushden   1:28.90        41.44 
41. William STEVENSON 10 Nene Valley   1:29.07        41.16 
42. Jack MOORE 13 Corby   1:29.29        39.40 
43. Michal KOCHANOWICZ 10 Corby   1:29.38        42.06 
44. Hunter MCLEAN 11 Nene Valley   1:31.23        41.72 
45. Brodie SMITH 10 Corby   1:31.42        42.49 
46. Hugo FLIKWEERT 10 Nene Valley   1:33.19        43.70 
47. Henry RAITT 10 Corby   1:35.47        45.83 
48. Euan THOW 10 Corby   1:38.43        46.20 
49. Indi SMITH 9 Corby   1:42.07        48.18 
50. Ethan YEBOAH 10 Nene Valley   1:43.62        45.59 
51. Wilf WRIGHT 10 Corby   1:45.97        48.74 
52. Hali STEVENS 9 Corby   1:46.37        49.64 
53. William HOUGHTON 10 Corby   1:49.13        48.62 
54. Dexter SYKES 9 Corby   1:54.51        55.19 
55. Tyler DINEEN 9 Corby   2:02.99        56.98 
  Alexander STEVENSON 12 Nene Valley  DQ ST           
 


